
          Neonatal 

          Resuscitation  

             Program 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
*Price subject to change without notice. Reduced fee for MD & RM with Women & Children’s Care program 
privileges. IMPORTANT NOTE: If you cancel within two weeks prior to the course date or don't show up to class you 
will be required to pay $225 at your next course date. 
 

 
 

7th Edition Provider Course with Simulation 
NRP provider training is required to be renewed every 2 years.  

The course is the same for new providers and renewing providers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cost and Payment Information: 
*Tuition Fee: $225 (Lunch not included; bring lunch or food vendors available onsite) 
Payment options are cash or cheque/money order (no credit cards or debit) payable to: LHSC Research Inc. 

- Payment required no later than two weeks before course date to hold your seat.  

- No refund if participant cancels within two weeks of course or doesn’t show to class 

- Includes one (1) online exam and in-class training day. 

Textbooks are available to borrow from Mia O’Neil in room E2-004. Please email to  arrange a pick up. **Note: Due to 

limited quantities books cannot be distributed more than 1 month prior to your course** 

Registration Process: 

Employees of LHSC required to have NRP as part of their employment agreement must register through ilearn for the 
course.  Outside participants should contact Mia O’Neil, NRP Administrative Coordinator, London Health Sciences 
Centre, via email: mia.oneil@lhsc.on.ca . Provide your credentials, workplace/institution, department (LHSC) and 
preferred class date in your email. 

Course Location: 

London Health Sciences Centre, Victoria Hospital, 800 Commissioners Road East, London, Room C4-020 
Directions/Map/Parking Info: http://www.lhsc.on.ca/About_Us/LHSC/Maps_Directions/VH/parking.htm  

Course Date Time Location 

Tuesday, September  15, 2020 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, January  12, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday,  April 27, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday,  May 11, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 8:30 am – 3:30 pm Room C4-020 
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